



Case Number
FOI-4

Freedom of Information Request

Status
Published

Request Details

Housing waiting times

Specifically, I would like the following information:

1. The average waiting time for housing accommodation, broken down by bedroom number, in each of the last ten years.
2. The average waiting time for housing accommodation in each geographical area, broken down by bedroom number, in each of the last ten years.
3. The longest waiting time for housing accommodation, broken down by bedroom number, in each of the last ten years.
4. The longest waiting time for housing accommodation in each geographical area, broken down by bedroom number, in each of the last ten years.

Mr Christie

Please find information below in relation to your request about waiting times:

1. the average waiting times for housing accomodation, broken down by bedroom number, in each of the last 10 years.

We do not collate or retain this infromation.

2. The average waiting time for housing by geographical area, by bedroom number, in each of the last 10 years.

We do not collate or retain this information.

3 The longest waiting time for housing, broken down by bedroom number, in each of the last 10 years.

We do not collate or retain this infromation.

4 The longest waiting time for housing accomodation in each geographical area, broken down by bedroom number, in each of the last 10 years.

We do not collate or retain this information.

Yours Sincereley

Patricia Gallagher

Director